First Downs

Third Down Efficiency
Fourth Down Efficiency
Rushing Att-Yards—-Avg
Passing Att-Yards—-Avg
Pass Cmpt-Att-Int-%
Tot Off Yards
Sacks-Yards
Penalties-Yards
Fumbles-Lost
Punts-LG-Avg

Field Goal Made-Att
Touchdowns Tot-Run-Pass
Possessions

Total Plays

Time of Poss

RUSHING

28 Christian Herrera
0 Ryder Knapp

6 Alejandro Rodriquez
8 Noah Vega

9 Angelo Bryant

21 Chris Sandoval

Total

PASSING CMP
0 Ryder Knapp 2
Total 2
PASS RECEIVING

8 Noah Vega

32 Malik Carreron

9 Angelo Bryant

Total

PUNTING

0 Ryder Knapp

Total

PUNT RETURNS

Plano JV vs Sandwich JV
09/12/25 at Sandwich

Final Game Statistics

Score by Quarter

Plano JV

Sandwich JV

Plano JV
7
3-8-38%
2-3-67%
27-91-3.4
6-28-14.0
2-6-0-33%
119
0-0
5-40
0-0
1-15-15.0
0-0
2-2-0
4
33
20:49
ATT YDS AVG
7 17 2.4
11 63 5.7
-5 -5.0
1 -12 12.0
20 6.7
4 8 2.0
27 91 3.4
ATT ¥YDS SAC LG TD
6 28 0 18 O
6 28 0 18
REC TAR YDS AVG
0 1 0 0.0
2 3 28 14.0
0 2 0 0.0
2 6 28 14.0
NO TB YDS AVG
1 0 15 15.0
1 0 15 15.0
NO FC YDS AVG

LG

18

17

18

INT

LG

18

18

LG

15

15

LG

TD

N O o o o N o

RTG
49.3
49.3

TD

o O O o

IN20

TD

Final
12
20

Sandwich JV
13

1-5-20%
2-2-100%
35-189-5.4
4-44-14.7
3-4-0-75%
233

0-0

0-0

2-1

0-0-.0

0-0

3-2-1

6

39

19:11

RUSHING

11 Seth Skillin
45 Max Babbitt

10 Landon Coleman
21
24
4 Eli Futrell
1 Liam Kressin
Total

Ian Getz

Jaxson Blanchard

PASSING
21 Ian Getz 3
Total 3

PASS RECEIVING

11 Seth Skillin

24 Jaxson Blanchard
Total

PUNTING

PUNT RETURNS

REC

NO

NO

CMP ATT

4
4

ATT ¥YDS
1 1

1 13

13 66
2

10 90
17

1 0

35 189

YDS SAC
44 0
44 0
TAR YDS
34

1 10
44

TB YDS
FC Y¥YDS

AVG
1.
13.
5.

w» O W O » B O O

LG
24
24

AVG

17.0

10.0
14.7

AVG

AVG

LG
1
13
15
6
35
11
0
35

TD

N O o NN O O O O

INT RTC

0
0

LG

24

10
24

LG

LG

150.
150.

TD

IN2C

TD



KICKOFFS
14 Jeremy Chavez
Total

KICK RETURNS

31 Wyatt Crowe
4 Landon Martin
Total

DEFENSIVE

28 Christian Herre

0 Ryder Knapp

4 Landon Martin

75 Isaias Martinez

8 Noah Vega

14 Jeremy Chavez

32 Malik Carreron

9 Angelo Bryant

26 Terrance Mallor

7 Devin Frazier
76 Everett King

21 Chris Sandoval

74 Amad Smith
Total

UA AS TOT SK/ ¥YDS I

NO

1 1 2
4 2 6
6 2 8
3 1 4
2 1 3
7 411
1 0 1
2 0 2
1 0 1
1 2 3
1 0 1
2 1 3
1 1
32 15 47

Scoring Summary Qtr Time

Sandwich
Sandwich

Sandwich

4333

Sandwich
Plano JV
Plano JV
Plano JV
Plano JV

Sandwich

43

Sandwich

1

BB W W DN DNDMDND R

2:26
2:26
:12
147
:38
:38
:09
:09
: 25
:19

W 00 U 1 ©O O W v

TB

O O O O OO o oo o o o o

YDS
129
129

YDS

o

SND
6
8
14
14
14
14
14
14
20
20

4
4

0

O O O O OO O 0o O o o oo

AVG
3.0
3.0

AVG

6.0
0.0

N
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O O O OO OO OO0 Oo oo o H

Scoring Play

LG
49
49

LG

1
w

H O O r O OO OO OO o oo

SH
37
37

TD

TD

O O O O OO Oo o oo o oo

KICKOFFS
11 Seth Skillin
Total

KICK RETURNS

24 Jaxson Blanchard
75 Daniel Arriola
25 Jason Rieser
Total

DEFENSIVE
11 Seth Skillin 4
45 Max Babbitt

54 Player 54

10 Landon Coleman
21 Ian Getz

52 Gavin Arriaga
50 Joey Jellisson
24 Jaxson Blanchar
75 Daniel Arriola
15 Wyatt Roberson
67 Ethan Butz

H B W WOoODNb® KL

[

33 Carter Rogers
Total

NO

NO

SRR

0

H O ONMNDO®RONDNDHRH

[X

4

N N R WO NMDNDOUG WL

28 10 38

[TD] 24 Jaxson Blanchard rush for 2 yards
[PAT] 10 Landon Coleman rush for 3 yards(7-56, 3:27)
21 Ian Getz pass complete to 11 Seth Skillin for

[TD]
[PAT
[TD]
[PAT
[TD]
[PAT
[TD]
[PAT

Failed] 11 Seth Skillin Extra Point

0 Ryder Knapp rush for 4 yards

B

FC

O O O o

0

O O O O OO OO o o oo

YDS AVG

65 16.
65 16.

3
3

YDS AVG

60 30.
6 6.
0 O.

66 16.

O O O O O o oo o o o o

Failed] 28 Christian Herrera rush for 0 yards

0 Ryder Knapp rush for 10 yards

Failed] 9 Angelo Bryant rush for 0 yards

24 Jaxson Blanchard rush for 8 yards

Failed] 4 Eli Futrell rush for 0 yards

0
0
0
5

UA AS TOT SK/ ¥YDS IN

O O O O OO OO O o o oo

LG
25
25

LG
53

[§)]
w o

!

O O O OO OO OO O o oo H
O O O OO OO Oo oo oo w

24

SH
13
13

TD

O O O o

H
o

O O O O OO OO0 O o o o o

yards



